
Tue Oct 15 2019
10-5A Championship at Myers Park
JV Boys

Finish List

Main

Place Team Score

1 Lucas Lovejoy 15

2 McKinney North 50

3 Wylie East 92

4 Denison 120

5 Sherman 128

Inc. Princeton

Race List

http://my-finish.com/fullResults.php?race_name=105A19&division=4&gender=&filter_method=gender&division_name=JV%20Boys
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=male&division_id=4&team_id=2
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=male&division_id=4&team_id=3
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=male&division_id=4&team_id=6
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=male&division_id=4&team_id=1
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=male&division_id=4&team_id=5
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=male&division_id=4&team_id=4
http://my-finish.com/form.php?race_name=105A19
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10-5A Championship at Myers Park
Tue Oct 15 2019
JV Boys

Filter on: Boys

Main

Place Name Team Time

1 Armstrong John Lucas Lovejoy 16:51.58

2 Sharma Rohan Lucas Lovejoy 16:57.55

3 Trevor Malik Lucas Lovejoy 17:37.12

4 Edwards Zane Lucas Lovejoy 17:40.37

5 Dunleavy Brendan Lucas Lovejoy 17:46.15

6 Person Carson Lucas Lovejoy 17:46.21

7 Kennedy Cameron Lucas Lovejoy 17:48.33

> 7 Mena Sam Lucas Lovejoy 17:49.51

> 7 Mehta Shalin Lucas Lovejoy 17:54.42

> 7 Sandoval Luis Lucas Lovejoy 17:59.08

> 7 Heruska Mason Lucas Lovejoy 18:18.43

8 Larkin Ethan McKinney North 18:27.64

> 7 James Reid Lucas Lovejoy 18:30.7

> 7 Hinton Blake Lucas Lovejoy 18:30.84

> 7 Pedersen Logan Lucas Lovejoy 18:32.15

> 7 Barr Tate Lucas Lovejoy 18:32.4

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14445
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14490
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=9740
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14455
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14453
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14484
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14462
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14472
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14471
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14489
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14458
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14511
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14461
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14459
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14483
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14446
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9 Montgomery Ivan McKinney North 18:39.32

> 7 Pedersen Alex Lucas Lovejoy 18:39.61

10 Valdez Elyjah McKinney North 18:44.33

11 Hulin Lance McKinney North 18:44.75

> 7 Bittlestone Josh Lucas Lovejoy 18:45.21

12 France Anthony McKinney North 18:49.1

13 Jones Lindan McKinney North 18:49.92

> 7 Easley Kyle Lucas Lovejoy 19:01.56

14 Ratliff Landry McKinney North 19:01.96

> 7 Guzman Jose McKinney North 19:11.07

> 7 Mousavijam Grayson Lucas Lovejoy 19:26.45

> 7 Heruska Landon Lucas Lovejoy 19:28.46

> 7 Deyager Carter McKinney North 19:29.76

> 7 Sipes Matthew Lucas Lovejoy 19:29.9

> 7 Mosel Davis Lucas Lovejoy 19:31.13

> 7 Meyers Andrew McKinney North 19:35.78

> 7 Michal Thomas Lucas Lovejoy 19:37.39

> 7 Joey Farkas Lucas Lovejoy 19:38.05

> 7 Stout Chase Lucas Lovejoy 19:38.7

15 Harbison Jaron Wylie East 19:41.05

> 7 Mcgoldrick Finn Lucas Lovejoy 19:50.42

> 7 Giacchino Nathaniel McKinney North 19:57.74

> 7 Zavala Abram McKinney North 19:58.3

> 7 Fawaz Charlie McKinney North 19:58.42

> 7 Rouse Sam Lucas Lovejoy 19:59.1

> 7 Beets Jacob Lucas Lovejoy 20:03.6

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14514
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14482
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14521
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14507
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14450
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14502
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14508
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14454
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14517
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14505
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14477
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14457
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14499
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14491
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14476
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14513
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14474
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=9193
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14492
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14562
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14469
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14503
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14523
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14501
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14488
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14449
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> 7 Piccirillo Jake Lucas Lovejoy 20:03.98

> 7 Beets Caleb Lucas Lovejoy 20:09.24

> 7 Larimer Devon Lucas Lovejoy 20:09.92

> 7 Olvera Jimenez Alfredo McKinney North 20:12.36

> 7 Migura Jacob Lucas Lovejoy 20:16.44

16 Blakeney Aaron Wylie East 20:18.42

17 Gibson Jared Sherman 20:25.4

> 7 Doolabh Kiaan McKinney North 20:27.93

18 Carrington Kolbey Denison 20:37.75

> 7 Burton Jack McKinney North 20:41.09

< 5 Mukweyi Kisaka Princeton 20:41.7

< 5 Hovind Aidan Princeton 20:50.74

< 5 Shipley Wyatt Princeton 20:56.12

> 7 Michal Matthew Lucas Lovejoy 21:24.2

19 Maresch Miles Wylie East 21:26.78

20 Garcia Alessandro Wylie East 21:28.14

> 7 Gonzalez Kristofer McKinney North 21:41.67

21 Voight Logan Denison 21:42.32

> 7 Ramos Gage Lucas Lovejoy 21:52.24

> 7 Mcclure Jack Lucas Lovejoy 22:00.08

> 7 Mccormick Trevor McKinney North 22:02.1

22 Beyer Dominik Wylie East 22:08.15

23 Landers Kale Denison 22:08.42

24 Hernandez Marco Sherman 22:10.64

> 7 Walton Sam Lucas Lovejoy 22:26.42

> 7 Day Hayden Lucas Lovejoy 22:34.14

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14485
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14448
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14465
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14515
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14475
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14556
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14540
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14500
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14429
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14497
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14535
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14529
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14537
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14473
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14568
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14559
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14504
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14443
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14486
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14468
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14512
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14555
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14436
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14541
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14494
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14452
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> 7 Lamping Daniel Lucas Lovejoy 22:37.32

25 Guadarrama Hugo Wylie East 22:55.94

26 Tillery Ryan Wylie East 22:58.98

> 7 Clore Zachary Wylie East 23:06.01

27 Hoque Alvin Sherman 23:39.92

28 Mcmillan Austin Denison 23:47.09

29 Olea Brian Sherman 23:54.61

> 7 Sullivan Alex Lucas Lovejoy 23:54.81

> 7 Hojas Joshua McKinney North 24:05.43

30 Mickle Alex Denison 24:07.2

> 7 Roundtree Chase Lucas Lovejoy 24:07.39

> 7 Yount Aaron Lucas Lovejoy 24:21.82

> 7 Paxton Andrew Lucas Lovejoy 24:34.26

31 Paulin Victor Sherman 24:37.84

32 Terrazas Luis Sherman 24:50.21

33 Orellana Nelson Sherman 24:51.72

< 5 Morales Diego Princeton 25:23.88

34 Jenkins Ryan Denison 25:29.2

35 Mickle Edward Denison 25:39.98

> 7 Clark Jake Denison 26:07.42

> 7 Urrutia Mauricio Sherman 26:54.07

> 7 Clark David Denison 28:57.22

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14464
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14560
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14569
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14557
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14542
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14437
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14545
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14493
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14506
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14438
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14487
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14495
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14481
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14548
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14552
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14546
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14534
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14434
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14439
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14431
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14553
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14430
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Tue Oct 15 2019
10-5A Championship at Myers Park
JV Boys
Main
Boys
Lucas Lovejoy

Pos Name Place Time

1 Armstrong John 1/1 16:51.58

2 Sharma Rohan 2/3 16:57.55

3 Trevor Malik 3/6 17:37.12

4 Edwards Zane 4/10 17:40.37

5 Dunleavy Brendan 5/15 17:46.15

6 Person Carson 6/21 17:46.21

7 Kennedy Cameron 7/28 17:48.33

8 Mena Sam > 7 17:49.51

9 Mehta Shalin > 7 17:54.42

10 Sandoval Luis > 7 17:59.08

11 Heruska Mason > 7 18:18.43

12 James Reid > 7 18:30.7

13 Hinton Blake > 7 18:30.84

14 Pedersen Logan > 7 18:32.15

15 Barr Tate > 7 18:32.4

16 Pedersen Alex > 7 18:39.61

17 Bittlestone Josh > 7 18:45.21

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14445
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14490
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=9740
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14455
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14453
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14484
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14462
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14472
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14471
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14489
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14458
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14461
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14459
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14483
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14446
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14482
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14450
dador92
Highlight



18 Easley Kyle > 7 19:01.56

19 Mousavijam Grayson > 7 19:26.45

20 Heruska Landon > 7 19:28.46

21 Sipes Matthew > 7 19:29.9

22 Mosel Davis > 7 19:31.13

23 Michal Thomas > 7 19:37.39

24 Joey Farkas > 7 19:38.05

25 Stout Chase > 7 19:38.7

26 Mcgoldrick Finn > 7 19:50.42

27 Rouse Sam > 7 19:59.1

28 Beets Jacob > 7 20:03.6

29 Piccirillo Jake > 7 20:03.98

30 Beets Caleb > 7 20:09.24

31 Larimer Devon > 7 20:09.92

32 Migura Jacob > 7 20:16.44

33 Michal Matthew > 7 21:24.2

34 Ramos Gage > 7 21:52.24

35 Mcclure Jack > 7 22:00.08

36 Walton Sam > 7 22:26.42

37 Day Hayden > 7 22:34.14

38 Lamping Daniel > 7 22:37.32

39 Sullivan Alex > 7 23:54.81

40 Roundtree Chase > 7 24:07.39

41 Yount Aaron > 7 24:21.82

42 Paxton Andrew > 7 24:34.26

Team Finish List

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14454
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14477
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14457
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14491
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14476
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14474
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=9193
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14492
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14469
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14488
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14449
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14485
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14448
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14465
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14475
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14473
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14486
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14468
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14494
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14452
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14464
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14493
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14487
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14495
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14481
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